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Selene
Selene, the new ceramic collection where the 
natural onyx visual effect is subtly created in 
a carefully selected array of colors. A modern 
yet timeless collection, with a wide variety of 
accessories, to create spaces that are full of 
character and class.

Selene Grey

PORCELAIN
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Selene

Selene Light Satin 35.4”x35.4”

Selene Mariana 11.8”x35.4” Selene Sky 11.8”x35.4” 
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Ceramic Wall & Glazed Porcelain

Selene

11.8"x35.4"
30x90 cm

11mm

Mariana

11.8"x35.4"
187991

Packaging Info

Size
11.8”x35.4”

SF per carton
39.83

PC per carton
4

BX per pallet
22

Technical Specifications

CHARACTERISTICS
Dimensions
Water Absorption
Flatness
Crazing Resistance
Resistance to Stains
Breaking Strength
Frost Resistance
Resistance to Thermal Shock

STANDARD
ISO 10545-2
ISO 10545-3
ISO 10545-2
ISO 10545-11
ISO 10545-14
ISO 10545-4:9
ISO 10545-12
ISO 10545-9

DECLARED ASTM
± 0.6%
E>10%
± 0.5%

Accomplish
5

>=125 lbf
N/A

Accomplish

Selene Mariana 11.8”35.4”
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Ceramic Wall & Glazed Porcelain

Selene

35.4"x35.4"
90x90 cm

10mm

Cappuccino

35.4”x35.4"
188205

Packaging Info

Size
35.4”x35.4”

SF per carton
13.35

PC per carton
1

BX per pallet
80

Technical Specifications

CHARACTERISTICS
Dimensions
Water Absorption
Resistance to Surface Abrasion
Flatness
Crazing Resistance
Resistance to Stains
Chemical Resistance Swimmingpool
Slip Resistance
Breaking Strength
Frost Resistance
Resistance to Thermal Shock

STANDARD
ISO 10545-2
ISO 10545-3
ISO 10545-7
ISO 10545-2
ISO 10545-11
ISO 10545-14
ISO 10545-13

41901 EX
ISO 10545-4:9
ISO 10545-12
ISO 10545-9

DECLARED ASTM
± 0.6%

E<=0.5%
Class 3
± 0.5%

Accomplish
5

GHB
Class 0

>=350 lbf
Accomplish
Accomplish

Selene Cappuccino 35.4”x35.4”
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Ceramic Wall & Glazed Porcelain

Selene

35.4"x35.4"
90x90 cm

10mm

Grey

35.4”x35.4"
188739

Packaging Info

Size
35.4”x35.4”

SF per carton
13.35

PC per carton
1

BX per pallet
80

Technical Specifications

CHARACTERISTICS
Dimensions
Water Absorption
Resistance to Surface Abrasion
Chemical Resistance
Flatness
Crazing Resistance
Resistance to Stains
Slip Resistance
Breaking Strength
Frost Resistance
Resistance to Thermal Shock

STANDARD
ISO 10545-2
ISO 10545-3
ISO 10545-7
ISO 10545-13
ISO 10545-2
ISO 10545-11
ISO 10545-14

41901 EX
ISO 10545-4:9
ISO 10545-12
ISO 10545-9

DECLARED ASTM
± 0.6%

E<=0.5%
Class 3

GHB
± 0.5%

Accomplish
5

Class 0
>=350 lbf

Accomplish
Accomplish

Selene Grey 35.4”x35.4”
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Ceramic Wall & Glazed Porcelain

Selene

35.4"x35.4"
90x90 cm

10mm

Dark

35.4”x35.4"
187972

Packaging Info

Size
35.4”x35.4”

SF per carton
13.35

PC per carton
1

BX per pallet
80

Technical Specifications

CHARACTERISTICS
Dimensions
Water Absorption
Resistance to Surface Abrasion
Chemical Resistance
Flatness
Crazing Resistance
Resistance to Stains
Slip Resistance
Breaking Strength
Frost Resistance
Resistance to Thermal Shock

STANDARD
ISO 10545-2
ISO 10545-3
ISO 10545-7
ISO 10545-13
ISO 10545-2
ISO 10545-11
ISO 10545-14

41901 EX
ISO 10545-4:9
ISO 10545-12
ISO 10545-9

DECLARED ASTM
± 0.6%

E<=0.5%
Class 2

GHB
± 0.5%

Accomplish
5

Class 0
>=350 lbf

Accomplish
Accomplish

Selene Dark 35.4”x35.4”
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Ceramic Wall & Glazed Porcelain

Selene

23.6"x23.6"
60x60 cm

9mm

Sky

Packaging Info

Size
23.6”x23.6”

SF per carton
29.92

PC per carton
3

BX per pallet
48

Technical Specifications

CHARACTERISTICS
Dimensions
Water Absorption
Resistance to Surface Abrasion
Chemical Resistance
Flatness
Crazing Resistance
Resistance to Stains
Slip Resistance
Breaking Strength
Frost Resistance
Resistance to Thermal Shock

STANDARD
ISO 10545-2
ISO 10545-3
ISO 10545-7
ISO 10545-13
ISO 10545-2
ISO 10545-11
ISO 10545-14

41901 EX
ISO 10545-4:9
ISO 10545-12
ISO 10545-9

DECLARED ASTM
± 0.6%

E<=0.5%
Class 4

GA
± 0.5%

Accomplish
5

Class 0
>=350 lbf

Accomplish
Accomplish

Selene Sky 23.6”x23.6”

23.6”x23.6”
187954
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Ceramic Wall & Glazed Porcelain

Selene

11.8"x35.4"
30x90 cm

11mm

Sky

Packaging Info

Size
11.8”x35.4”

SF per carton
38.83

PC per carton
4

BX per pallet
48

Technical Specifications - 11.8”x35.4”

CHARACTERISTICS
Dimensions
Water Absorption
Chemical Resistance
Flatness
Crazing Resistance
Resistance to Stains
Frost Resistance
Resistance to Thermal Shock

STANDARD
ISO 10545-2
ISO 10545-3
ISO 10545-13
ISO 10545-2
ISO 10545-11
ISO 10545-14
ISO 10545-12
ISO 10545-9

DECLARED ASTM
± 0.5%
E>10%

GA
± 0.5%

Accomplish
5

N/A
Accomplish

Selene Sky 11.8”x35.4”

11.8"x35.4"
187950
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Ceramic Wall & Glazed Porcelain

Selene

35.4"x35.4"
90x90 cm

10mm

Light

Packaging Info

Size
35.4”x35.4”

SF per carton
13.35

PC per carton
1

BX per pallet
80

Technical Specifications

CHARACTERISTICS
Dimensions
Water Absorption
Resistance to Surface Abrasion
Chemical Resistance
Flatness
Crazing Resistance
Resistance to Stains
Slip Resistance
Breaking Strength
Frost Resistance
Resistance to Thermal Shock

STANDARD
ISO 10545-2
ISO 10545-3
ISO 10545-7
ISO 10545-13
ISO 10545-2
ISO 10545-11
ISO 10545-14

41901 EX
ISO 10545-4:9
ISO 10545-12
ISO 10545-9

DECLARED ASTM
± 0.6%

E<=0.5%
Class 4

GHB
± 0.5%

Accomplish
5

Class 0
>=350 lbf

Accomplish
Accomplish

Selene Light 35.4”x35.4”

35.4"x35.4"
187971
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Ceramic Wall & Glazed Porcelain

Selene

11.8"x35.4"
30x90 cm

11mm

Light

Packaging Info

Size
11.8”x35.4”

SF per carton
39.83

PC per carton
4

BX per pallet
48

Technical Specifications

CHARACTERISTICS
Dimensions
Water Absorption
Chemical Resistance
Flatness
Crazing Resistance
Resistance to Stains
Breaking Strength
Frost Resistance
Resistance to Thermal Shock

STANDARD
ISO 10545-2
ISO 10545-3
ISO 10545-13
ISO 10545-2
ISO 10545-11
ISO 10545-14
ISO 10545-4:9
ISO 10545-12
ISO 10545-9

DECLARED ASTM
± 0.5%
E>10%

GA
± 0.5%

Accomplish
5

>=125 lbf
N/A

Accomplish

Selene Light 11.8”x35.4”

11.8"x35.4"
187949
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Ceramic Wall & Glazed Porcelain

Selene

23.6"x23.6"
60x60 cm

9mm

Light Satin

Packaging Info

Size
23.6”x23.6”

SF per carton
29.92

PC per carton
3

BX per pallet
48

Technical Specifications

CHARACTERISTICS
Dimensions
Water Absorption
Resistance to Surface Abrasion
Chemical Resistance
Flatness
Crazing Resistance
Resistance to Stains
Slip Resistance
Breaking Strength
Frost Resistance
Resistance to Thermal Shock

STANDARD
ISO 10545-2
ISO 10545-3
ISO 10545-7
ISO 10545-13
ISO 10545-2
ISO 10545-11
ISO 10545-14

41901 EX
ISO 10545-4:9
ISO 10545-12
ISO 10545-9

DECLARED ASTM
± 0.6%

E<=0.5%
Class 5

GA
± 0.5%

Accomplish
5

Class 0
>=350 lbf

Accomplish
Accomplish

Selene Satin

23.6”x23.6”
187953
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Ceramic Wall & Glazed Porcelain

Selene

35.4"x35.4"
90x90 cm

10mm

Light Satin

Packaging Info

Size
35.4”x35.4”

SF per carton
13.35

PC per carton
1

BX per pallet
80

Technical Specifications

CHARACTERISTICS
Dimensions
Water Absorption
Resistance to Surface Abrasion
Flatness
Crazing Resistance
Resistance to Stains
Slip Resistance
Breaking Strength
Frost Resistance
Resistance to Thermal Shock

STANDARD
ISO 10545-2
ISO 10545-3
ISO 10545-7
ISO 10545-2
ISO 10545-11
ISO 10545-14

41901 EX
ISO 10545-4:9
ISO 10545-12
ISO 10545-9

DECLARED ASTM
± 0.6%

E<=0.5%
Class 4
± 0.5%

Accomplish
5

Class 0
>=350 lbf

Accomplish
Accomplish

Selene Light Satin 35.4”x35.4”

35.4"x35.4"
188311


